
1 Bertrand Métivier 123,0 pts

2 Thomas Siméon 99,0 pts

3 Stéphane Pit 92,0 pts

4 Arnaud Choquet 81,0 pts

5 Thomas Bacon 80,5 pts

6 Stéphane Siméon 76,0 pts

7 Philippe Barabé 67,0 pts

8 Thierry Crevecoeur 60,0 pts

9 Marc Lemoine 59,0 pts

10 Wilhem Danczak 56,0 pts

11 Raynald Hautot 51,0 pts

12 Jérome De Meyer 42,0 pts

13 Jean-Daniel Padé 39,0 pts

14 Emmanuel Coiffier 33,0 pts

15 Jérome Targat 14,5 pts

16 Edouard Proffit 2,0 pts

17 Mickaël Wuillaume 1,0 pt

Le 26 Février 2024

Pilotes VHC



1 Édouard Lafosse 83,0 pts

2 Michel Bacon 80,5 pts

3 Guillaume Crevecoeur 60,0 pts

4 Catherine Jamet 59,0 pts

5 Hugo Pit 58,0 pts

6 Thomas Lemercier 51,0 pts

7 Lucas Ferrand 41,0 pts

8 Mathieu Coquatrix 39,0 pts

9 Guillaume Vannier 34,0 pts

10 Cécilia Giannuna 30,0 pts

11 Clarisse Bottin 29,0 pts

12 Alexia Monnier 22,0 pts

13 Hervé Scellier 18,0 pts

14 Laurent Malherbe 16,5 pts

15 Bastien Levesque 16,0 pts

16 Laurence Targat 14,5 pts

Le 26 Février 2024

Féminines

Junior

Copilotes VHC



1 Gil Delamare 87,0 pts

2 Anthony Mancel 82,5 pts

3 Wilfried Mahieu 78,0 pts

4 Jonathan Lainé 70,0 pts

5 Kévin Ternisien 65,0 pts

6 Thomas Fisk 64,5 pts

7 Vivien Grivet 64,0 pts

8 Eddy Lollier 54,5 pts

9 Marc Pouderoux 49,0 pts

10 David Ossent 44,0 pts

10 Stéphane Vannier 44,0 pts

12 François Lelièvre 43,0 pts

13 Emmanuel Lemercier 41,0 pts

14 Jean-Michel Levasseur 40,0 pts

14 Emmanuel Mazire 40,0 pts

16 Yvon Carpentier 39,0 pts

16 Thomas Garet 39,0 pts

18 Yannick Malherbe 36,0 pts

19 Romain Brion 35,0 pts

20 Édouard Dubos 34,0 pts

21 Christophe Rémy 33,0 pts

22 Nicolas Jean 32,0 pts

23 Jérémy Foucu 31,5 pts

24 Jérôme Demarest 30,0 pts

24 Patrick Rieux 30,0 pts

26 Hervé Clet 28,0 pts

26 Tony Sellier 28,0 pts

28 Mickaël Wuillaume 27,0 pts

29 Olivier Pajot 26,0 pts

29 Alban Mazire 26,0 pts

31 Ludovic Rimbert 24,0 pts

31 Jimmy Vavasseur 24,0 pts

33 Yvann Depoilly 23,0 pts

34 Ludovic Lemoine 22,0 pts

34 Olivier Pegard 22,0 pts

36 Mickaël Barabé 20,0 pts

36 Clément Folny 20,0 pts

36 Nicolas Lainé 20,0 pts

36 Cyril Viel 20,0 pts

40 Régis Mancel 19,0 pts

Pilotes



41 Thomas Bellevallée 18,0 pts

41 Nicolas Horcholle 18,0 pts

41 Michaël Levaray 18,0 pts

41 Deborrah Marie 18,0 pts

45 Théo Delesque 16,5 pts

46 Florain Lebecq 16,0 pts

47 Guillaume Destrez 14,0 pts

47 Nicolas Michel 14,0 pts

49 Nicolas Gautier 13,0 pts

50 Jean-Michel Leclerc 12,0 pts

51 Rodrigue Agranate 11,0 pts

52 Louise Leroux 10,0 pts

52 Cédric Viel 10,0 pts

54 Teddy Ducoin 9,0 pts

55 Clément Courraey 7,0 pts

56 Benjamin Autin 6,0 pts

56 Cédric Belette 6,0 pts

56 David Brunel 6,0 pts

59 Anthony Arthur 5,0 pts

60 Florent Dos Santos 4,0 pts

60 Yannick Ganon 4,0 pts

60 Joël Jovelin 4,0 pts

60 Yves Pierre 4,0 pts

60 Mickaël Rouet 4,0 pts

65 Thibaud Berzin 2,0 pts

65 Sylvain Desplanques 2,0 pts

65 Mickaël Lappel 2,0 pts

65 Julien Ménival 2,0 pts

69 Mathieu Carpe 1,0 pt

69 Jérôme Delaplace 1,0 pt

69 Jean-Luc Selle 1,0 pt

69 Laurent Tavelet 1,0 pt

Le 26 Février 2024

Tout Terrain

Féminines



1 Constance Lecossais 82,5 pts

2 Florian Mahieu 78,0 pts

3 Ludovic Gallier 77,0 pts

4 Gwenola Marie 71,0 pts

5 Lucile Lebecq 70,5 pts

6 Morgan Petit 70,0 pts

7 Olivier Bureaux 67,5 pts

8 Damien Laplanche 64,0 pts

9 Thibault Dauzet 53,0 pts

10 Antoine Verdure 52,0 pts

11 Christopher Lemaitre 49,0 pts

11 Léa Toussaint 49,0 pts

13 Magali Ossent 44,0 pts

13 Franck Vannier 44,0 pts

15 Édouard Dubos 43,0 pts

16 Mathias Guéville 40,0 pts

16 Romain Lefèvre 40,0 pts

18 Florence Carpentier 36,0 pts

18 Charline Jollit 36,0 pts

20 Ermes Lelièvre-Aubert 35,0 pts

21 Marlyne Flambard 34,0 pts

21 Alexia Monnier 34,0 pts

23 Emmanuel Benard 33,0 pts

23 Corentin Krawiec 33,0 pts

25 Eve Pegard 32,0 pts

26 Dylan Bouvier 31,5 pts

27 Lucie Burel 30,0 pts

27 Florent Demarest 30,0 pts

29 Zoé Pegard 29,0 pts

30 Lucie Pajot 26,0 pts

31 Céline Fossé 25,0 pts

32 Jérémy Dehaye 23,0 pts

32 Yvann Depoilly 23,0 pts

34 Antoine Brument 22,0 pts

34 Manon Toutain 22,0 pts

36 Rémy Ferrand 21,0 pts

37 Yohan Drieu 20,0 pts

37 Thomas Lemercier 20,0 pts

37 Maxime Viel 20,0 pts

40 Angie Delboulle 19,5 pts

41 Pierre Boudot 19,0 pts

41 Lise Carpentier 19,0 pts

41 Lucas Ferrand 19,0 pts

Copilotes



44 Michaël Bellevallée 18,0 pts

44 Élise Horcholle 18,0 pts

46 Ingrid Hubert 16,0 pts

46 Louise Leroux 16,0 pts

46 Laurent Malherbe 16,0 pts

49 Rachel Brunel 15,0 pts

49 Sébastien Dorien 15,0 pts

51 Raphaël Levaray 14,0 pts

51 Stéphanie Martin 14,0 pts

51 Éloïse Normoy 14,0 pts

54 Sébastien Gallais 13,0 pts

55 Jérémie Cheval 12,0 pts

55 Théo Mallet 12,0 pts

55 Claude Michel 12,0 pts

58 Mélanie Levaray 11,0 pts

59 Dylan Herry 10,0 pts

59 Théo Legrand 10,0 pts

59 Christophe Reboursière 10,0 pts

59 Léo Robert 10,0 pts

59 Léa Viel 10,0 pts

64 Nicolas Michel 9,0 pts

65 Sébastien Euger 8,0 pts

66 Dylan Bellette 6,0 pts

66 Julien Blin 6,0 pts

66 Émilie Féral 6,0 pts

66 Sébastien Maleuvre 6,0 pts

66 Nolan Ouzouf 6,0 pts

71 Marguerite Alloucherie 4,0 pts

71 Gérald Houzard 4,0 pts

71 Ludovic Denis 4,0 pts

71 Benjamin Leriche 4,0 pts

75 Pierre Legras 3,0 pts

76 Julien Delettre 2,0 pts

76 Lucie Leneveu 2,0 pts

78 Arthur Delaplace 1,0 pt

78 Jérémy Horcholle 1,0 pt

78 Kévin Ternisien 1,0 pt

Le 26 Février 2024

Tout Terrain

Féminines

Juniors



1 Constance Lecossais 82,5 pts

2 Gwenola Marie 71,0 pts

3 Lucile Lebecq 70,5 pts

4 Alexia Monnier 56,0 pts

5 Léa Toussaint 49,0 pts

6 Magali Ossent 44,0 pts

7 Florence Carpentier 36,0 pts

7 Charline Jollit 36,0 pts

9 Marlyne Flambard 34,0 pts

10 Eve Pegard 32,0 pts

11 Angélique Didelot 31,0 pts

12 Lucie Burel 30,0 pts

12 Cécilia Giannuna 30,0 pts

14 Clarisse Bottin 29,0 pts

14 Zoé Pegard 29,0 pts

16 Catherine Jamet 26,0 pts

16 Louise Leroux 26,0 pts

16 Lucie Pajot 26,0 pts

19 Céline Fossé 25,0 pts

20 Manon Toutain 22,0 pts

21 Élise Horcholle 20,0 pts

22 Angie Delboulle 19,5 pts

23 Lise Carpentier 19,0 pts

24 Déborrah Marie 18,0 pts

25 Ingrid Hubert 16,0 pts

26 Rachel Brunel 15,0 pts

27 Laurence Targat 14,5 pts

28 Stéphanie Martin 14,0 pts

28 Éloïse Normoy 14,0 pts

30 Mélanie Levaray 11,0 pts

31 Léa Viel 10,0 pts

32 Émilie Féral 6,0 pts

33 Marguerite Alloucherie 4,0 pts

34 Lucie Leneveu 2,0 pts

Le 26 Février 2024

Pilotes

Junior

Féminines



1 Alexia Monnier 56,0 pts

2 Mathias Guéville 40,0 pts

3 Ermes Lelièvre-Aubert 35,0 pts

4 Maxime Viel 20,0 pts

5 Théo Legrand 10,0 pts

Le 26 Février 2024

Féminine

Juniors



1 Anthony Herault 32,0 pts

2 Anthony Gueudry 28,5 pts

3 Alban Lapotre 27,0 pts

4 Johann Dinet 26,0 pts

5 Julian Blondel 17,0 pts

6 John Page 11,0 pts

7 Cyril Aubert 8,0 pts

8 Lucas Cercelet 7,0 pts

8 Stéphane Vannier 7,0 pts

10 Franck Vannier 5,0 pts

11 Sylvain Desplanques 3,0 pts

12 John Feron 2,0 pts

12 Élise Horcholle 2,0 pts

12 Martin Koch 2,0 pts

Le 26 Février 2024

Fémnines

Côte & Slalom



1 Mathieu Boissière 148,0 pts

2 Angélique Didelot 31,0 pts

3 David Élouart 24,0 pts

Le 26 Février 2024

Féminine

Circuit


